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UNSURVEYED TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH RANGE 13 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, WASHINGTON

SECs

SUBDIVISION

NE Y4

NW %

SW ¥

SE %

Lots

| Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands wi

ithdrawn for classificati

ion, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Docume

nt Index

16

Al

36

All

SG

Act of Cong

11/11/1889

Title to State to vest on approval of Survey, Subj to prior rights

16

All; 15N 18E

640.00

IL Base

36

06/18/1920

35

All land lying within Diablo
Resvr S at an altitude less than
1205' above sea level,
extending 200" horizontal
measurement beyond exterior
limits, plus land embraced in
Diablo Pwr house, appurtenant
structures; 37N 13E

FPC O Wdl Pwr Proj 553

11/03/1924

For status Chgs see FPC O 01/03/1944, 04/05/1944

All land lying within Ruby Resvr
S at an altitude less than 1725'
above sea level, extending 200'
horizontally beyond exterior
limits

All land lying within Ruby Resvr
S at an altitude less than 1725'
above sea level, extending 200’
horizontally beyond exterior
limits

All'land lying within Ruby Resvr
S at an altitude less than 1725'
above sea level, extending 200"
horizontally beyond exterior
limits

All land lying within Ruby Resvr
S at an altitude less than 1725'
above sea level, extending 200'
horizontally beyond exterior
limits

All land lying within Ruby Resvr
S at an altitude less than 1725'
above sea level, extending 200'
horizontally beyond exterior
limits

All land lying within Ruby Resvr
S at an altitude less than 1725'
above sea level, extending 200’
horizontally beyond exterior
limits

10

All'land lying within Ruby Resvr
S at an altitude less than 1725'
above sea level, extending 200"
horizontally beyond exterior
limits

11

All land lying within Ruby Resvr
S at an altitude less than 1725'
above sea level, extending 200'
horizontally beyond exterior

limits
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UNSURVEYED TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH RANGE 13 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, WASHINGTON

SECs

SUBDIVISION

NE Y4

NW %

SW ¥

SE %

Lots

| Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands wi

ithdrawn for classificati

ion, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Docume

nt Index

12

All land lying within Ruby Resvr
S at an altitude less than 1725'
above sea level, extending 200’
horizontally beyond exterior
limits

13

All'land lying within Ruby Resvr
S at an altitude less than 1725'
above sea level, extending 200"
horizontally beyond exterior
limits

14

All land lying within Ruby Resvr
S at an altitude less than 1725'
above sea level, extending 200'
horizontally beyond exterior
limits

15

All land lying within Ruby Resvr
S at an altitude less than 1725'
above sea level, extending 200'
horizontally beyond exterior
limits

23

All land lying within Ruby Resvr
S at an altitude less than 1725'
above sea level, extending 200’
horizontally beyond exterior
limits

24

All'land lying within Ruby Resvr
S at an altitude less than 1725'
above sea level, extending 200"
horizontally beyond exterior
limits

25

All land lying within Ruby Resvr
S at an altitude less than 1725'
above sea level, extending 200'
horizontally beyond exterior
limits

35

All land lying within Ruby Resvr
S at an altitude less than 1725'
above sea level, extending 200'
horizontally beyond exterior
limits

36

All land lying within Ruby Resvr
S at an altitude less than 1725'
above sea level, extending 200’
horizontally beyond exterior
limits; 37N 13E

FPC O Wdl Pwr Proj 553

11/03/1924

For status Chgs see FPC O 11/03/1924, 04/08/1926, 01/20/1927, 04/05/1933,
06/26/1937, 01/03/1944, see FPC Ltr 04/05/1944

16

All

36

All

SG

Act of Cong

01/25/1927

Extends Act 11/11/1889 to Min lands, Subj to prior rights

36

29N 10E

520.00

IL Base

106

08/07/1942

36

34N 21E

120.00

IL Base

190

12/29/1961

35

36

35N 17E

PLO USFS Hwy Construction

3794

08/17/1965

W 04313

All

Al

All
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UNSURVEYED TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH RANGE 13 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, WASHINGTON

SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE Y4 NW ¥4 SW %y SE Y4 Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE [NW | SW | SE | NE |[NW | SW | SE | NE [NW | SW | SE | NE | NW | SW | SE |For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
4 All
5 Al
6 M&B
7 M&B
8 M&B
9 M&B
10 Al
11 Al
12 All
13 Al
14 Al
15 M&B
16 M&B
22 M&B
23 M&B
24 Al
25 All
26 M&B
32 M&B
33 M&B
34 M&B
35 M&B
Act of Cong Wdl Ross Lake National Rec Wdn Wash Forest Res Proc 02/22/1897; Trfd from Mt Baker NF EO 3943

36 All; 38N 09E Area 10/02/1968 |01/21/1924; Amdt 11/16/1988 to segregate minerals
6 M&B

M&B

M&B

M&B
15 M&B
16 M&B
17 Al
18 Al
19 All
20 Al
21 Al
22 M&B
23 M&B
26 M&B
27 Al
28 Al
29 All
30 Al
31 Al
32 M&B
33 M&B
34 M&B
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UNSURVEYED TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH RANGE 13 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, WASHINGTON
SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE Y4 NW ¥4 SW %y SE Y4 Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE [NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE |NW [SW | SE | NE | NW | SW | SE |For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
Wdn Wash Forest Res Proc 02/22/1897; Trfd from Mt Baker NF EO 3943
35 Mé&B Act of Cong Wdl North Cascades NP 10/02/1968 |01/21/1924
35 Subdiv Und
36 Subdiv Und; 37N 13E Wdl Pwr Proj 9196 OR 41477TW 05/20/1985 | Segr by Apin; FERC Notice 51FR2941 01/22/1986; Vacated FERC O 03/01/1989




